IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

11 NOVEMBER 2024- OPEN COURT AT 9H00

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J

1. ABSA BANKLTD

2. ABSA BANK LTD

3. ABSA BANK LTD

4. ABSA BANKLTD

5. ABSA BANK LTD

6. KDINGA

7. MLTHABITHA

8. MIRANDA MINERALS LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

J A BESTER

G O MASALLA

G H DLAMINI

LT NDLOVU

T O MOREMI+1

RAF

RAF

MIN OF MINERAL RESOURCES

012065/24

009508/23

013076/24

030426/23

051322/23

091514/23

017672/22

073906/24



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ABSA BANK LTD

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL

VELOCITY FINANCE

VELOCITY FINANCE LTD

AFRICAN REINFORCING

EX PARTE: A KOEKEMOER

EX PARTE: A J HAYNES+1

BLUE VALLEY GOLF ESTATE

BST GROUP LTD

B N NDLOVU+2

E J ASONGAFAC

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

P B TSWAGO

MOTLAI INVESTMENTS

EBHENEZA PROPERTY+3

H J BESSELAAR

TRIPLE E CONSTRUCTION CC

S F PARSATH+3

RIVER BREAM LTD

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

EVEREST WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS VS TERRA MACHINE HIRE LTD

114422/23

003723/24

034927/24

088097/23

078172/24

102576/24

103442/24

078587/23

076169/24

085317/23

076839/24

103867/24



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

B/C OF MUCKLENEUK

SERITI POWER LTD+1

STD BANK LTD

B/C OF SWELLENDAM

INNOVATIVE FUNDING+1

M M KHOBO

SHERIFF KEMPTON PARK

S S KAYINGANE

ABSA BANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

H T MADONSELA

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

W J SIBANYONI

SARS COMMISSIONER

M BOSHELO

L L MPHAHLELE

GAUTA REFINERIES LTD

DG HOME AFFAIRS

N T SETATI+1

RAF

M A MORUAKLGOMO

C RKLEIN

RAF

A MOKOTEDI

035122/23

087741/24

066711/23

045688/22

054073/23

49911/19

62021/19

25260/19

55372/16

114178/23

48139/17

007065/24



CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE
MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

33. FNB BANK LTD VS A SIYENGU 064341/24

34. FNB BANK LTD VS T H BENZANA 063279/24

35. MIRANDA MINERALS LTD VS MIN OF MINERAL RESOURCES 073906/24



11 NOVEMBER 2024 — OPEN COURT AT 9HOO IN 4G

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MILLARJ

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

ABSA BANK LTD

ABSABANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

BRUNEL LABORATORIA

RUBICON TRUST

ABSA BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

NEWNET PROPERTIES

NEWNET PROPERTIES

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

4 THE FUTURE TRAINING+1

ALL TERRAIN AUTOMOTIVE+1

OBJEKTIV PHOTO+1

T EKUTUMELA+1

PHARMA VALU TRADERS CC

RAF

E M MABUZA+1

T C MUTOREDZANWA

RAF

RAF

A JPOSTMA+1

024570/22

030867/23

035251/22

007064/24

131607/23

088721/24

047843/24

090846/23

066560/23

115871/23

050286/24



47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

F F NWOBI

G NAUDE+2

G T MALEKA

GRACELANDS ENERGY LTD

B/C OF HELDERKRUIN

EX PARTE: S J MBONANE+1

J H RABIE

J H RABIE

K OSTVAR

LSU

EX PARTE; J T LOMBARD

KOSMOSDAL HOMEOWNERS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

C L BEZUIDENHOUT

M J MALELA+1

SCHMULLING VERVOER+2

N P MONTSENG+2

RAF

RAF

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

T LEDWABA+1

057750/24

061447/24

040249/23

085857/23

052524/23

065508/24

088621/24

089737/24

058998/24

058927/24

106915/24

105856/24



59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

B/C OF QUINNSENTRUM

T THEKISO VS

WESTRN PLATINUM LTD VS

FNB BANK LTD

P DLAMINI

CHANGING TIDES

NEDBANK LTD

H CHILOANE

VS

TJRAMABOYA

MAFADI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT+1

UNKNOWN COMMUNITY MEMBERS+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M E MODISHANE

RAF

B A LUDICK+1

W M RAMPHISA

RAF

096747/24

106878/24

109080/24

064238/24

66338/20

045039/24

9109/19

18819/16



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

67.S OMAR VS D KANYANE 100692/24
68. FNB BANK LTD VS R BESSELAAR 105234/23
69. FNB BANK LTD VS R P MOLOANTOA 050970/24

70. T S LEGODI VS D N SIBEKO 062129/24



11 NOVEMBER 2024 OPEN COURT AT 9HO00

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE THOBANE AJ

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

FNB MORTGAGE

FNB MORTGAGE

NAZBRO PROPERTIES

SB GUARUANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

G MBANGO+5

M H SHAE

J HRABIE

J H RABIE

M M TAYOB

M B OPUNE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

N J MURRAY

KM MENTOR

O M MUTUTUVARI

B B NDABA+1

O AYEYE+1

MIN OF POLICE

RAF

RAF

RAF

GLOBAL MEDIA GROUP+4

DG HOME AFFAIRS

062386/23

088946/23

080518/24

103782/23

060269/23

089299/23

066523/24

087685/24

088622/24

122693/23

058928/24



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

E DEBBES

NOCROS SA LTD

READAM SA LTD

ROADSEAL LTD

ROBINSON LIQUORS LTD+3

A VAN WYK

S RSANUSI+1

B/C OF QUINNSEBTRUM

B/C OF GLASTONBURY

STD BANK LTD

E ZAVALE

SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

R TERBLANCHE

T M DONGA

T MOODLEY

NTSU CIVILLTD

GAUTENG LIQUOR BOARD+3

A ELOUW

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

P TAU

L G MABELA

E KRUGER

J A HUGHES+7

L F TSHIFULARO

104975/24

045319/23

061966/24

061515/24

132366/23

119423/24

128307/23

077882/24

061439/24

065736/23

003227/24

61285/21



94. B/C OF TULLEKEN PLACE VS T P MANALA 30756/22

95. B W JULIES VS P J COETZEE 078721/24
96. H E VAN STADEN VS RAF 12259/21

97. SB GUARANTEE VS M THEMBA 088294/23
98. ABSA BANK LTD VS M E COETSER 053632/24
99. ELEGANT FUEL LTD VS BAPEDI FUEL&OIL LTD 022912/24
100. NEDBANKLTD VS B O MALITI 016634/22
101. ABSABANKLTD VS N F MOKHATLA 37767/17

102. SV MTHIYANE VS RAF 008985/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

103.

104.

105.

106.

CJ ANYACHOR

H A SAH

L MOGASHOA

EX PARTE: N C CLAASE

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

DEPT OF DEFENCE

012397/23

010610/22

000859/24

105106/24



